
19th February, 2024 

The General Manager 
DCS-CRD 
(Corporate Relationship Department) 
SSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai -400 001 

Scrip Code: 504076 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI circular 
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dtd. 25th January, 2022 it is hereby 
informed that the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent has received intimation regarding 
loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates, details of which are 
mentioned below: 

FOLIO NAME OF THE NO. OF 
CERTI.NO. DIST.NOS. 

NO. SHAREHOLDER/$ SHARES 

Mr. Dilipsinh 10 4856 298791 
Laxmidas, 

D0000266 
Mr. Laxmidas 

20 35605 2322835 
Damodar & 
Mr. Mahendra 
Laxmidas 37 96912 5046772 

Mr. Dilipsinh 
10 4886 299691 

Laxmidas, 

D0000285 
Mr. Krishnakumar 

20 35607 2322875 
Laxmidas & 
Mr. Mahendra 

37 96914 5046846 
Laxmidas 

Mrs. Virmati 10 24796 2230381 
Laxmidas, Mr. 

V0000388 Mahendra Laxmidas 20 57468 2645551 

& Mr. Dilipsinh 
Laxmidas 37 116274 5629463 

Regd. Office : Nanubhai Amin Marg, Industrial Area, P.O. Chemical lndustri�s, �adodara-390 003. (India) Ph. : 2282049 
Fax: +91-265-2281871, E.Mail : jyotiltd@jyoti.com, Web site: http://www.Jyot1.com, CIN : L36990GJ1943PLC000363 

298800 

2322854 

5046808 

299700 

2322894 

5046882 

2230390 

2645570 

5629499 



Jyoti Ltd. 
Water • Power • Progress 

The Company / Registrar and Share Transfer Agent shall initiate the process of issuance 
of letter of confirmation only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of 
formalities. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 
For Jyoti Limited 

CS S. Singhal 
Vice President (Legal) & 
Company Secretary 
M. No. F8289


		2024-02-19T15:29:43+0530
	SURESH DURGAPRASAD SINGHAL




