



19th February, 2024

The General Manager
DCS – CRD
(Corporate Relationship Department)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 504076

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dtd. 25th January, 2022 it is hereby informed that the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent has received intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates, details of which are mentioned below:

FOLIO NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER/S	NO. OF SHARES	CERTI.NO.	DIST.NOS.	
D0000266	Mr. Dilipsinh Laxmidas, Mr. Laxmidas Damodar & Mr. Mahendra Laxmidas	10	4856	298791	298800
		20	35605	2322835	2322854
		37	96912	5046772	5046808
D0000285	Mr. Dilipsinh Laxmidas, Mr. Krishnakumar Laxmidas & Mr. Mahendra Laxmidas	10	4886	299691	299700
		20	35607	2322875	2322894
		37	96914	5046846	5046882
V0000388	Mrs. Virmati Laxmidas, Mr. Mahendra Laxmidas & Mr. Dilipsinh Laxmidas	10	24796	2230381	2230390
		20	57468	2645551	2645570
		37	116274	5629463	5629499



Regd. Office: Nanubhai Amin Marg, Industrial Area, P.O. Chemical Industries, Vadodara-390 003. (India) Ph.: 2282049 Fax: +91-265-2281871, E.Mail: jyotiltd@jyoti.com, Website: http://www.jyoti.com, CIN: L36990GJ1943PLC000363



The Company / Registrar and Share Transfer Agent shall initiate the process of issuance of letter of confirmation only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Jyoti Limited

CS S. Singhal Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary M. No. F8289